
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

RED BUD TRACK-N-TRAIL - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUND 9 OF 24 - JUNE 30-JULY 1, 2007

AMA Motocross Championship

RED BUD MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAKI NATIONAL MOTOCROSS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  645.9471

4 R. Carmichael  646.0252

8 G. Langston  547.1963

29 A. Short  647.2514

800 M. Alessi  347.5935

118 D. Millsaps  347.7816

801 J. Alessi  448.0647

69 B. Garrison  348.0778

65 R. Mills  548.3699

14 K. Windham  348.41110

15 T. Ferry  448.61511

273 G. Gracyk  348.75412

12 D. Vuillemin  649.00013

281 J. Sipes  449.02514

23 K. Lewis  649.37315

34 T. Adams  349.39016

26 M. Byrne  549.40117

585 B. Smith  349.42218

256 B. Johnson  549.46719

36 J. Summey  349.48220

480 C. Green  349.63521

965 A. Balbi  449.65222

9 I. Tedesco  449.72323

81 A. Chatfield  349.84424

90 C. Siebler  450.14825

99 K. Mace  350.34826

79 J. Marsack  650.66427

263 C. Charbonneau  350.75228

77 D. Dehaan  450.78329

129 V. Mckiddie  350.79130

927 T. Sewell  550.84831

96 C. Whitcraft  551.01532

317 J. Hazel  551.12233

31 J. Thomas  451.13234

98 J. Povolny  451.34535

261 J. Morrison  451.54036

32 R. Clark  651.66837

66 S. Skinner  551.85938

383 R. Fitch  352.43039

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 R. Carmichael  61:09.8491

7 J. Stewart  71:10.4832

800 M. Alessi  31:10.8793

14 K. Windham  61:11.7454

29 A. Short  61:11.9055

15 T. Ferry  51:13.2726

8 G. Langston  31:13.4967

801 J. Alessi  41:13.5558

26 M. Byrne  51:13.8439

69 B. Garrison  71:13.85110

65 R. Mills  51:13.85111

281 J. Sipes  41:13.94412

12 D. Vuillemin  41:14.15113

118 D. Millsaps  31:14.23814

36 J. Summey  41:14.35415

9 I. Tedesco  41:14.70316

90 C. Siebler  41:14.71617

23 K. Lewis  31:14.73318

99 K. Mace  61:14.78119

81 A. Chatfield  61:14.99120

261 J. Morrison  61:15.34121

585 B. Smith  31:15.56422

79 J. Marsack  51:15.57423

927 T. Sewell  51:15.74824

77 D. Dehaan  41:15.86225

256 B. Johnson  51:16.00926

34 T. Adams  31:16.05627

965 A. Balbi  61:16.20228

31 J. Thomas  41:16.25229

96 C. Whitcraft  51:16.30330

273 G. Gracyk  51:16.42031

98 J. Povolny  41:16.52432

66 S. Skinner  31:16.68633

129 V. Mckiddie  61:16.77134

383 R. Fitch  31:16.90835

480 C. Green  31:17.56036

317 J. Hazel  51:18.22137

32 R. Clark  31:20.02738

263 C. Charbonneau  21:24.09539

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 R. Carmichael  639.8201

800 M. Alessi  240.1072

29 A. Short  640.6993

7 J. Stewart  440.9634

14 K. Windham  641.0785

65 R. Mills  441.4186

8 G. Langston  341.5267

15 T. Ferry  541.5378

69 B. Garrison  741.5969

118 D. Millsaps  241.78910

26 M. Byrne  641.83611

12 D. Vuillemin  642.25112

9 I. Tedesco  642.40513

23 K. Lewis  442.48514

801 J. Alessi  342.75515

81 A. Chatfield  642.78516

281 J. Sipes  442.79317

99 K. Mace  542.79618

273 G. Gracyk  242.81819

927 T. Sewell  642.95320

965 A. Balbi  443.01821

36 J. Summey  343.26122

256 B. Johnson  543.53523

90 C. Siebler  643.57824

31 J. Thomas  443.88025

261 J. Morrison  643.88626

77 D. Dehaan  443.92327

98 J. Povolny  444.12028

129 V. Mckiddie  644.24229

34 T. Adams  644.24430

79 J. Marsack  344.30331

96 C. Whitcraft  444.64732

585 B. Smith  345.08433

480 C. Green  345.63434

383 R. Fitch  245.68935

317 J. Hazel  545.80436

66 S. Skinner  245.97137

32 R. Clark  346.00838

263 C. Charbonneau  246.38739
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